22 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
IP69K
(*)
APPLICATIONS
• Processing and Packaging machinery
• Assembling and Conveyor lines
• Short case models for cost and space savings
• Plastic and stainless steel case with IP69K protection

DETECTION DIAGRAMS
27CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIC FUNCTION HOUSING CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER No.
Retroreflective
Plastic
2 m cable
NPN S15-PA-2-A00-NK 952301051
PNP S15-PA-2-A00-PK 952301001
M12 connector
NPN S15-PA-5-A01-NK 952301300
PNP S15-PA-5-A01-PK 952301220
pig-tail
NPN S15-PA-3-A00-NK 952301161
PNP S15-PA-3-A00-PK 952301111
Stainless Steel M12 connector
NPN S15-NA-5-A01-NK 952301450
PNP S15-NA-5-A01-PK 952301370
Polarized Retroreflective
Plastic
2 m cable
NPN S15-PA-2-B00-NK 952301061
PNP S15-PA-2-B00-PK 952301011
M12 connector
NPN S15-PA-5-B01-NK 952301310
PNP S15-PA-5-B01-PK 952301230
pig-tail
NPN S15-PA-3-B00-NK 952301171
PNP S15-PA-3-B00-PK 952301121
Stainless Steel M12 connector
NPN S15-NA-5-B01-NK 952301460
PNP S15-NA-5-B01-PK 952301380
Diffuse proximity
(short distance) Plastic
2 m cable
NPN S15-PA-2-C00-NK 952301071
PNP S15-PA-2-C00-PK 952301021
pig-tail
NPN S15-PA-3-C00-NK 952301181
PNP S15-PA-3-C00-PK 952301131
Diffuse proximity
(medium distance)
Plastic
2 m cable
NPN S15-PA-2-C10-NK 952301081
PNP S15-PA-2-C10-PK 952301031
M12 connector
NPN S15-PA-5-C11-NK 952301330
PNP S15-PA-5-C11-PK 952301250
pig-tail
NPN S15-PA-3-C10-NK 952301191
PNP S15-PA-3-C10-PK 952301141
Stainless Steel M12 connector
NPN S15-NA-5-C11-NK 952301480
PNP S15-NA-5-C11-PK 952301400
Diffuse proximity
(long distance)
Plastic
M12 connector
NPN S15-PA-5-C31-NK 952301340
PNP S15-PA-5-C31-PK 952301260
Stainless Steel
NPN S15-NA-5-C31-NK 952301490
PNP S15-NA-5-C31-PK 952301410
Fixed focus Plastic
2 m cable
NPN S15-PA-2-D50-NK 952301530
PNP S15-PA-2-D50-PK 952301520
pig-tail
NPN S15-PA-3-D50-NK 952301550
PNP S15-PA-3-D50-PK 952301540
Through beam receiver
Plastic